
$659,000 - 22704 66th Avenue Ct E, Spanaway
MLS® #2360689 

$659,000
3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,063 sqft
Residential on 0.57 Acres

Spanaway, Spanaway, WA

Welcome Home! Fabulous 2-Story situated on
over a half acre lot. You will love the quality
craftsmanship & designer touches throughout
this truly one of a kind home. Impeccably
maintained, spacious floor plan, formal living &
dining rooms, gourmet kitchen w/eating area
open to the family room w/fireplace, lrg utility
rm & Central A/C. Lovely primary suite
w/luxurious 5 piece bath w/separate shower,
soaking tub, body dryer & wlk-in closet. Above
ground 12x22 pool w/deck, flagstone fire pit
area, covered patio, trim lights w/remote
access, low maintenance turf in front w/turf
vacuum, 3 car garage, RV pad & lots of
parking, curbing around flower beds, lrg raised
garden beds w/above ground water, garden
shed & more! This is Love at First Sight!

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® # 2360689

List Price $659,000

Sale Price $659,000

Price Per SqFt $319

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,063

Acres 0.57



Year Built 1994

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 22704 66th Avenue Ct E

Area 122 - Graham

Subdivision Spanaway

City Spanaway

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98387

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street, RV Parking

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm
Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Laminate

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood, Wood Products

Lot Description Open Space, Paved

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Additional Information

Days on Market 120

Cumulative Days on Market 120

Days on Website 146



HOA Fees $964

HOA Fees Frequency Annually


